Precinct Number

Precinct Name

Al01
Al02
A103
Al104
A105
B101
B102
B103
B104
B105
C101
C102
C103
C104
D101
D102
D103
D104
D105
D106
D107
D108
E101
E102
E103
E104
E105
E106

Courthouse
Gregoryville

Iron Hill

North Midland Trail
Oakland

East Grayson/Stinson
North Rush

South Midland Trail
South Rush

Stovall

Alpha Hall

Denton

Hitchins

Willard

Carter Caves

Cedar Grove

Clark Hill

Eagle Hall

Grahn

Pleasant Hill
Plesant Valley
Solider

Brickyard

Buffalo

Olive Hill Courthouse
Sawmill

Smokey Valley
Upper Tygart

Precinct Location
East Carter Middle School
Gegoryville Christian Church
Carter City Elementary School
Prichard Elementary School
East Carter Middle School
Prichard Elementary School
Star Elementary School
Prichard Elementary School
Star Elementary School
Prichard Elementary School
East Carter Middle School
Hertiage Elementary School
Hertiage Elementary School
Hertiage Elementary School
Carter County Bus Garage
Limestone Apostolic Church
West Carter Middle School
West Carter Middle School
Grahn Community Center
Rattlesnake Ridge Community Center
Carter County Bus Garage
Soldier Wesleyan Church
West Carter Middle School
Carter City Elementary School
West Carter Middle School
Tygart Creek Elementary School
West Carter Middle School
Tygart Creek Elementary School

Precinct Address

1 Spirit Lane Grayson, Kentucky 41143

3333 US 60 Grayson, Kentucky 41143

13321 State Highway 2 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
401 E Main Street Grayson, Kentucky 41143

1 Spirit Lane Grayson, Kentucky 41143

401 E Main Street Grayson, Kentucky 41143

8249 E US Hwy 60 Rush, Kentucky 41168

401 E Main Street Grayson, Kentucky 41143

8249 E US Hwy 60 Rush, Kentucky 41168

401 E Main Street Grayson, Kentucky 41143

1 Spirit Lane Grayson, Kentucky 41143

4863 S State Highway 1 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
4863 S State Highway 1 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
4863 S State Highway 1 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
10114 W US Highway 60, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
2465 State Highway 174, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164

15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164

7380 Aden Road Grahn, Kentucky 41142
Rattlesnake Ridge Rd, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
10114 W US Highway 60, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
7915 S State Highway 174 Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164

13321 State Highway 2 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164

19743 W US Highway 60, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164

19743 W US Highway 60, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164




