<b>Precinct Number</b>	Precinct Name	Precinct Location	Precinct Address
A101	Courthouse	East Carter Middle School	1 Spirit Lane Grayson, Kentucky 41143
A102	Gregoryville	Gegoryville Christian Church	3333 US 60 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
A103	Iron Hill	Carter City Elementary School	13321 State Highway 2 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
A104	North Midland Trail	Prichard Elementary School	401 E Main Street Grayson, Kentucky 41143
A105	Oakland	East Carter Middle School	1 Spirit Lane Grayson, Kentucky 41143
B101	East Grayson/Stinson	Prichard Elementary School	401 E Main Street Grayson, Kentucky 41143
B102	North Rush	Star Elementary School	8249 E US Hwy 60 Rush, Kentucky 41168
B103	South Midland Trail	Prichard Elementary School	401 E Main Street Grayson, Kentucky 41143
B104	South Rush	Star Elementary School	8249 E US Hwy 60 Rush, Kentucky 41168
B105	Stovall	Prichard Elementary School	401 E Main Street Grayson, Kentucky 41143
C101	Alpha Hall	East Carter Middle School	1 Spirit Lane Grayson, Kentucky 41143
C102	Denton	Hertiage Elementary School	4863 S State Highway 1 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
C103	Hitchins	Hertiage Elementary School	4863 S State Highway 1 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
C104	Willard	Hertiage Elementary School	4863 S State Highway 1 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
D101	Carter Caves	Carter County Bus Garage	10114 W US Highway 60, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
D102	Cedar Grove	Limestone Apostolic Church	2465 State Highway 174, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
D103	Clark Hill	West Carter Middle School	15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
D104	Eagle Hall	West Carter Middle School	15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
D105	Grahn	Grahn Community Center	7380 Aden Road Grahn, Kentucky 41142
D106	Pleasant Hill	Rattlesnake Ridge Community Center	Rattlesnake Ridge Rd, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
D107	Plesant Valley	Carter County Bus Garage	10114 W US Highway 60, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
D108	Solider	Soldier Wesleyan Church	7915 S State Highway 174 Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
E101	Brickyard	West Carter Middle School	15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
E102	Buffalo	Carter City Elementary School	13321 State Highway 2 Grayson, Kentucky 41143
E103	Olive Hill Courthouse	West Carter Middle School	15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
E104	Sawmill	Tygart Creek Elementary School	19743 W US Highway 60, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
E105	Smokey Valley	West Carter Middle School	15 Warrior Drive Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164
E106	Upper Tygart	Tygart Creek Elementary School	19743 W US Highway 60, Olive Hill, Kentucky 41164